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

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 158,900

0003063/151 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled
1
Old Style 1918

3 1

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Red

B-

VERY GOOD
0

Bank Barn
Frame Shed

 1998
 2000

 16
 4

x
x

 20
 15

 320
 60

D
C

 1
 1

F
A

 17,310
 340

Frame

Crawl

Basic
Oil

Full-Fin

Very Good

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

90

1
 32,700

 1,432

 
-7,710

 0
 17,650

Hot Water

 x 

x

7

 780

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 1192 HIGH ST Parcel Id: 20-026-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 103,062

 0

 113,000
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  134,400

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value
Primary Topography -5  26,790

08/17/04
08/10/04
09/07/94
08/08/94
07/12/94

Entry Gained
Entry & Sign

Not At Home
Not At Home

Owner
Owner

JLH
ZMO
WAL
KJM
KJM

2877
Purpose

 400
Date Issued

0

 Permit Information 

09/19/01

GILLIAM, ROGER I & CLARINA B
1198 HIGH ST

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 1198 HIGH ST Map ID: 20-027-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes
.32

0.3200 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .32 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
10/27/04
04/25/03

25,000
25,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Sale Of Undivided Interest
Only Part Of Parcel

2480/152
0002174/129
0000328/009

GILLIAM, ROGER I & CLARINA B
GILLIAM, ROGER I & CLARINA B LE & HEA
GILLIAM, ROGER I & CLARINA B

Quit Claim

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market
 26,800
 98,900

 125,700

 26,800
 95,900

 122,700

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  26,800
 98,900

 125,700

ROB

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 105,700

2480/152 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled
1
Old Style 1905

3 1

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

White

C

GOOD
0

Frame Shed
Wood Deck

 2000
 1975

 10
 16

x
x

 12
 16

 120
 256

C
C

 1
 1

A
A

 700
 610

Al/Vinyl

Full

Basic
Oil

Full-Fin

Good Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings
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

 78,111

 0

 78,110
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  80,200

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

1031Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value
Primary  23,100

02/28/12
08/09/04
09/16/94
07/01/94

Entry Gained
Info At Door

Total Refusal

Other
Tenant
Owner
Tenant

PDM
ZMO
JSW
JSW

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

ATIENZA COMMERCIAL REALTY, LLC
11 PAGE ST

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 2 DENNY RD Map ID: 20-061-000 Class: Two Unit 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

2

R1
Residential

Property Notes
.15

0.1500 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .15 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
03/19/18
02/14/11
12/27/01
09/12/89

60,000
62,950
70,000
80,500

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Valid Sale
Sale Of Undivided Interest
Valid Sale
Valid Sale

2018R/01703
0003269/342
0001949/040
0000969/334
0000604/102

ATIENZA COMMERCIAL REALTY, LLC
CICERON, STEVEN J
CICERON, STEVEN J & FARRELL FRANK E
JOUDREY, KENNETH R. AND DEBORAH N
UNK

Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market
 23,100
 67,900
 91,000

 23,100
 67,900
 91,000

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  23,100
 67,900
 91,000

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 91,000

2018R/01703 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled
2
Duplex 1942

4 2

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

2

Gray

C-

AVERAGE
-30

Metal Shed  1995 8 x  8  64 D 1 A  110

Al/Vinyl

Crawl

Basic
Electric

None

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

75

1
 600

 1,720

 5,380
-6,430

 0
 0

Electric

 x 

x

8
2

 860

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 2 DENNY RD Parcel Id: 20-061-000 Class: Two Unit 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 129,010

 0

 127,960
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  67,800

% Good Override

C&D Factor -30

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

1031Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value
Primary  23,980

08/09/04
08/26/94
08/09/94
07/01/94

Entry & Sign

Not At Home
Not At Home

Owner
Owner

ZMO
JSW
KJM
JSW

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

INNOVATIVE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC
503 ESSEX ST

BANGOR ME 04401

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 6 DENNY RD Map ID: 20-062-000 Class: Two Unit 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

2

R1
Residential

Property Notes
.17

0.1700 

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

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value
Primary  29,900

07/30/15
09/14/12
07/23/04
08/10/94
08/01/94

Unoccupied
Entry Gained
Sent Callback, No Response
Info At Door
Not At Home

Other
Other
Owner
Owner

BEC
PDM
DR1
WAL
WAL

4361
Purpose

Reframe Garage & Roof, Add Over 5,000
Date Issued

 Permit Information 

12/28/12

VIGUE, TIMOTHY
PO BOX 485

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 1290 HIGH ST Map ID: 20-081-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.4900 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .49 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
12/03/12
06/06/07
11/23/04
08/09/04

48,000
50,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Valid Sale
Family Sale
Family Sale
Family Sale

0003451/251
0002872/015
0002494/265
0002440/095
0000350/021

VIGUE, TIMOTHY
GREENLAW, JOANNE S
JOHNS, SUSAN & SALLYANN E, LE
JOHNS, SALLYANN E & SUSAN M
JOHNS, GEORGE A & SALLYANN E

Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed
Quit Claim
Quit Claim

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market
 29,900
 38,000
 67,900

 29,900
 38,000
 67,900

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  29,900
 38,000
 67,900

RAL

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 67,900

0003451/251 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled
1
Ranch 1964

3

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

NoWhite

C

VERY POOR

60
0

Frame

Full

Basic
Oil

None

Very Poor

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

50

1

 60

 8,500

 1,190

-5,840
 0
 0
 0

Hot Water

 x 

x

6

 1,190

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 1290 HIGH ST Parcel Id: 20-081-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 115,614

 0

 109,770
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  38,000

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value
Primary
Undeveloped

Restr/Nonconfo -10  67,500
 24,600

10/28/04
07/29/04
08/16/94

Entry & Sign
Not At Home

Owner
Owner
Owner

DR1
DR1
WAL

4274
3393
3069

Purpose
Downstairs Bath Renovation
20x24 Garage

 6,600
 11,324
 48,000

Date Issued

100
0

 Permit Information 

02/27/12
04/08/05
01/22/03

ROBBINS, WAYNE A & LYNN F
1302 HIGH ST

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 1302 HIGH ST Map ID: 20-082-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

5.0000 
4.1000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 9.1 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
08/01/95
08/04/37

159,000 Land & Bldg Valid Sale 0001366/038
0000200/161

ROBBINS, WAYNE A & LYNN F
UNK

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market
 92,100

 216,500
 308,600

 92,100
 216,500
 308,600

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC
AC

 92,100
 216,500
 308,600

RAL
RGR
RAL

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 26,000
 282,600

0001366/038 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled
1.5
Cape 1759

3 1

Yes Yes

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

White

B+

GOOD
0

Fr Garage
Fr Garage

 1965
 2005

 24
 24

x
x

 32
 20

 768
 480

C
C

 1
 1

A
G

 10,230
 15,330

Frame

Part

Basic
Oil

None

Good Condition

Same

Wood Stove

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

80

1
 31,100

 2,163

 4,730
-8,720

 0
 0

Steam

 x 

x

3
2

7
1

 1,044

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 1302 HIGH ST Parcel Id: 20-082-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 185,853

 17,930

 199,790
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  190,900

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value
Primary  30,000

07/29/04
09/02/94
08/24/94
08/10/94

Sent Callback, No Response

Not At Home
Not At Home

Owner
Owner

DR1
KJM
KJM
WAL

4799
2815

Purpose
Enclosed Wood Shed 6x16 500

 24,000

Date Issued

0

 Permit Information 

09/25/17
06/15/01

STOY, JOHN H & GALE A
37 PARK ST

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 37 PARK ST Map ID: 20-083-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.5000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .5 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
01/27/87 115,000 Valid Sale 0000799/041

0001077/004
DOWE, JAMES P. JR. AND SUSAN
STOY, JOHN H & GALE A

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market
 30,000

 194,900
 224,900

 30,000
 210,800
 240,800

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  30,000
 194,900
 224,900

ROB
RAL

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 204,900

0001077/004 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls
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